
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Nekvalifikovaní (70% = 7 Kol)

No.
795
700
719
15
76
11

292
72
73
19

322
2
4
5
9
3
1
6

905
955
999
910
940
932
944

212

Name
Bence BALOGH
Ergon BURKUS
György BALOGH
Matthias LODI
Václav NIMČ
Milan HAERING
Martin RYBA
Martin FISCHER
Alfred FISCHER
Martin HLAVNA
Bartosz PALUSKO
Björn DIETRICH
Fabian PIWTEZ
Pirmin WEIXLER
Gerald HEIGIS
David WASSERMANN
Wolfgang KRIEGEL
Uwe WELZENBACH
László CSUTI
Bence BOLDIZS
Gábor KISMARTY-LECHNER
Victor PAP
Zoltán KOVÁCZ
Márk SOMOGYI
Gábor GYÖRGY

Andrej STUDENIČ

Nat.
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
CZE
CZE
SVK
AUT
AUT
SVK
POL
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

SVK

Car
Lotus Evora GT4
Lotus V6 Cup R
Lotus Evora GT4
Renault Clio Cup IV
Renault Clio Cup IV
Renault Clio Cup III
Renault Clio Cup III
Renault Clio Cup III
Renault Clio Cup III
Ford Fiesta
BMW E 36
Chevrolet Cruze Cup
Chevrolet Cruze Cup
Chevrolet Cruze Cup
Chevrolet Cruze Cup
Chevrolet Cruze Cup
Chevrolet Cruze Cup
Chevrolet Cruze Cup
Hankok Racer
Hankok Racer
Hankok Racer
Hankok Racer
Hankok Racer
Hankok Racer
Hankok Racer

Renault Clio Cup III

Team
GFS RACING TEAM
GFS RACING TEAM
GFS RACING TEAM
LEMA Racing
CARPEK SERVICE
CARPEK SERVICE
BRUTAL FISH RACING TEAM
MSC ROTTENEGG
MSC ROTTENEGG
PROCAR MOTORSPORT
BARTOSZ PALUSKO
TOYO TIRES MOTORSPORT
MAINFRANKEN MOTODROM RT
U4 Automotive Racing team
Pfister Racing by BRIEFELOGISTIC
Magnet-Shop.net Racing
Pfister Racing by TOP-Express
Magnet-Shop.net Racing
RCM MOTORSPORT
SPORTBUSZ Kft., GEORGE RACING
ZENGÖ MOTORSPORT SERVICES Kft.
ZSILLE MOTORSPORT
TURÁN MOTORSPORT
SPORTBUSZ Kft, GEORGE RACING
SPORTBUSZ Kft, GEORGE RACING

MALDO RACING

Lps
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9

3

Total Tm
25:43.866
25:46.168
26:27.813
26:46.691
26:53.936
27:04.887
27:14.475
27:18.575
27:41.422
28:14.868
25:44.016
27:46.491
27:49.402
27:50.553
27:51.957
27:56.007
28:08.756
28:15.323
28:23.796
28:24.120
28:24.411
28:25.432
25:55.739
25:56.127
26:26.595

7:19.993

Diff

2.302
43.947

1:02.825
1:10.070
1:21.021
1:30.609
1:34.709
1:57.556
2:31.002

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
2 Kol
2 Kol
2 Kol

8 Kol

Best
2:18.977
2:19.027
2:22.611
2:24.289
2:24.125
2:26.507
2:27.282
2:27.306
2:28.770
2:32.661
2:32.779
2:45.476
2:45.391
2:45.492
2:45.147
2:46.147
2:46.919
2:48.231
2:43.915
2:44.111
2:43.940
2:44.243
2:45.695
2:45.594
2:46.739

2:23.970

In
4
4
2
3
5
6
5
5
4
8
6
8
3
7
3
5
3
9
4
2
2
2
4
5
2

3

km/h
139,957
139,907
136,391
134,804
134,958
132,764
132,065
132,044
130,744
127,412
127,313
117,545
117,605
117,533
117,779
117,070
116,528
115,620
118,664
118,522
118,646
118,427
117,389
117,461
116,654

135,103

Class
LCEE
LCEE
LCEE
D6-1
D6-1
D6-2
D6-2
D6-2
D6-2
D4-1600
D4-2000
D6-3
D6-3
D6-3
D6-3
D6-3
D6-3
D6-3
HRC
HRC
HRC
HRC
HRC
HRC
HRC

D6-2

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
2.302

Avg. Speed
138,586

Best Lap Tm
2:18.977

Best Speed
139,957

Best Lap by
795 - Bence BALOGH

Vytištěno: 10.9.2017 14:40:08

Hlavní časoměřič/Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK : LIVE: www.racehero.io Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS – PODZIMNÍ CENA
M FIA Zone CE - MM ČR D4 sprint + CEZ < 2000 ccm

2.Závod/Race

Závod (25:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 14:05:02

Brno 5,403 Km

10.9.2017 13:50


